TUBULARS, LLC

TUBING SPECIFICATION DATA

2 3/8" 4.7# P-110 CS HYDRILTUBING

Nominal ID

Drift

Upset OD

Yield

Torque:
Minimum
Maximum

(in)
(in)
(in)

(Ibs)
(ft.-1bs)
(ft.-Ibs)

1.995*
1.901*
2.7%

143,000

1,500

1,875

The technical information herein is for reference only and should not be construed as a

recommendation. The user should consider all field conditions along with other combined factors

which may effect the final string design used in the field. Combined loads, slip crushing, elevator

hoisting capacity, ID coatings & hardbands are not considered in these figures.

Capacity / Displacement and adjusted weight figures are based upon pipe purchased at above

standard RBW and with longer than standard tools.



