

TUBING SPECIFICATION DATA

2 3/8" 4.7# P-110 CS HYDRIL TUBING		
Nominal ID	(in)	1.995*
Drift	(in)	1.901*
Upset OD	(in)	2.7*
Yield	(lbs)	143,000
Torque:		
Minimum	(ftlbs)	1,500
Maximum	(ftlbs)	1,875

The technical information herein is for reference only and should not be construed as a recommendation. The user should consider all field conditions along with other combined factors which may effect the final string design used in the field. Combined loads, slip crushing, elevator hoisting capacity, ID coatings & hardbands are not considered in these figures.

Capacity / Displacement and adjusted weight figures are based upon pipe purchased at above standard RBW and with longer than standard tools.